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A.J. Tomasi Nurseres, Inc. 299 Oak St. Pembroke www.ajtomasi.com 

AJ's Evergreen Nursery LLC 10 Old Town Farm Road Westminster ajsevergreennursery.myshopify.com  

Amherst Nurseries 206 Bay Road Hadley www.amherstnurseies.com 

Andrew Thomas & Sons, Inc. 1240 Randolph Ave. Milton athomasandsons@comcast.net 

Arnold Arboretum of Harvard 
University/Dana Greenhouses 1050 Center St. Boston www.arnoldarboretum.harvard.edu 

Attleboro Farms 491 Hickory Rd. N. Attleboro www.attleborofarms.com 

Avant Gardens Inc. 710 High Hill Rd. N. Dartmouth www.avantgardensne.com 

Bayberry Farm & Flower Co 1841 Maple St North Dighton   

Bee Forage Farm 42 Mine Rd. Westhampton beeforagefarm.com 

Bemis Farms Nursery 29 North Brookfield Rd. Spencer www.bemisfarmsnursery.com 

Berry's Greenhouses, Inc. 32 Summer St Medway berrysgreenhouses.com/  

Bigelow Nurseries, Inc.* 455 West Main St. Northborough bigelownurseries.com/ 

Blisscapes 751 Potomska Road So.  Dartmouth www.blisscapes.com/ 

Blue Stem Natives 376 Washington Street Norwell www.bluestemnatives.com 

Blueview Nurseries, Inc. 200 Bay Rd Norton www.blueviewnurseries.com 

Bonsai West 100 Great Rd. Littleton www.bonsaiwest.com 

Bridgewater Farm Supply Company Inc. 1000 Plymouth St. Bridgewater www.bridgewaterfarm.com 

Briggs Nursery, Inc. 295 Kelley Blvd. North Attleboro www.briggsgarden.com 

Bumpa's Garden Nursery 172 Baker Hill Rd East Brookfield   

Butterfly Effect Farm (Dutra Design Inc) 1869 Drift Road Westport www.butterflyeffectfarm.com 

Cape Cod Organic Farm 3675 Main St. Barnstable www.capecodorganicfarm.org 

Cavicchio Greenhouses, Inc. 294 Lincoln Road Sudbury www.cavicchio.com 

Charbrook Farm Nursery LLC 71 Gates Rd Princeton   

Christine Bailey Landscape Services 192 East Main St Norton   

Cochato Nursery 373 North Franklin St. Holbrook www.cochatonursery.com 

Cohasset Village Greenery 805 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy Cohasset www.cohassetvillagegreenery.com  

Coonamessett Farm 277 Hatchville Ave. East Falmouth www.coonamessettfarm.com 

Corliss Brothers, Inc. 31 Essex Rd. Ipswich www.corlissbrothers.com 

Crocker Nurseries 1132 Route 137 Brewster www.crockernurseries.com 

CultivarX, Inc 34 Hillsville Road North Brookfield   

Cupp and Cupp Corp 263 King Street Littleton   

David Burdick@ Holiday Farm 'Daffodils 
& More' 100 Holiday Cottage Rd. Dalton www.daffodilsandmore.com 

Distinctive Landscape Co 204 Anawan St. Rehoboth   

Donaroma's Nursery & Landscape 
Service Inc.  271 Upper Main St. Edgartown http://donoramas.com 

Dragonfly Natives 36 Parsonage Road Plympton   

Duxbury Gardeners / J.C. Desmarais & 
Associates Inc. 6 Main Street Kingston   

Eldredge Farm 24 Eldredge Farm Cartway Brewster www.eldredgefarms.com 

Elite Flower Farm 114 Kelber Dr Marlborough   

Every Bloomin' Thing, Inc. 118 Cornet Stetson Rd. Scituate www.everybloominthing.net 

F.W. Schumacher Co., Inc. 36 Spring Hill Road East Sandwich www.treeshrubseeds.com 

Garden Vision Epimediums 10 Templeton Road Phillipston epimediums.com 

Garrett Connelly's Nursery 404 Glenn Rd Leyden   
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Golden Skep Flower Farm 264 Linden St. Berlin   

Graziano Gardens 280 Elm St. East Longmeadow www.grazianogardens.com 

Great Scapes Nursery Corporation 87 County Road Mattapoisett www.greatscapesnursery.com  

Green Gardens LLC 5  East Hill Road Rutland www.greengardenslandscaping.com  

Greywood Farm 85 River Road Topsfield www.greywoodfarm.squarespace.com  

Hannah Ruby (Ruby Environmental) 20 Old Providence Road Sutton   

Harry F. Johnson Tree Farm* 195 Bumps River Rd. Osterville www.hfjohnsontreefarm.com 

Harry F. Johnson Tree Farm, Sandwich 40 Tupper Road Sandwich   

HB Westwood Nursery 81 Westwood Rd. Pittsfield   

Heimlich Nurseries & Greenhouses Inc. 71 Burlington St. Woburn www.heimlichs.com 

Hopkinton Stone and Garden Inc. 32 Lumber Street Hopkinton www.hopstonegarden.comt  

Humble Abode Nursery 296 Ranney Corner Road Ashfield   

Isabella's Daisies 22 East St. Hopkinton   

J.P. Bartlett Co., Inc. 578 Boston Post Rd., Rt. 20 Sudbury www.bartlettgreenhouses.com 

James Perry Landscaping 147 Russells Mills Rd South Dartmouth   

Jardin Mahoney Inc. 45 Edgartown Rd. Oak Bluffs   

Joe Pye Weed's Garden 337 Acton St. Carlisle www.jpwflowers.com 

Ket-Tree Farms 116 Stebbins Road Monson   

King's Tree Farm & Nursery 44 Belvedere Rd. Boxford www.kingstreefarmandnursery.com  

Knoll Cottage 216 Belanger Road Southampton www.knollcottagedaylilies.com 

Lakeview Nurseries 308 Electric Ave. Lunenburg   

Lancaster Gardens 35 Lower Bolton Rd Lancaster   

LaSalle Florists, Inc. 23 LaSalle Dr. Whately www.lasalleflorist.com 

Lil' Patch of Green 156 Chipman Road Middlefield   

Lillooet Sheep and Cheesery LLC 42 Topsfield Road Boxford   

Limitless Farm 10 Stay Street Randolph   

Little Tree Group Inc. 1441 Newman Avenue Seekonk   

M. Huberman 111 Vine St. Saugus   

Magic Wings Inc. 281 Greenfield Road South Deerfield www.magicwings.com 

Mahoney's Growing Co. LLC 200 Wildwood Ave. Woburn www.mahoneysgarden.com 

Marblehead Garden Center 164 West Shore Dr Marblehead   

Mockingbird Hill Christmas Tree Farm 147 Rhode Island Rd. Lakeville   

Nantucket Forester 33 Bartlett Farm Road Nantucket www.nantucketforest.com 

Nash Nursery 159 No. Main St. Carver   

Native Plant Trust / Nasami Plant 
Nursery 128 North St. Whately   

New England Bonsai Gardens, Inc. 914 So. Main St. Bellingham www.nebonsai.com 

New England Fruit Tree 928 Stony Hill Road Wilbraham   

New England Wetland Plants, Inc. 14 Pearl Lane South Hadley newp.com 

Noel's Nursery 77 Tully Rd. Orange   

North Road Fairview Farm 206 North Rd Sudbury www.northroadfairviewfarm.com 

North Shore Natives 36 Foster St. Beverly   

Northeast Nursery Inc. 8 Dearborn Rd. Peabody www.northeastnursery.com 

Nourse Farms, Inc. 41 River Rd. Whately www.noursefarms.com 

Oak Ridge Nursery 683 South West St. Feeding Hills   

Oakhaven Sanctuary 11 Batchelder Ave. North Reading   

Olson's Greenhouses, Inc. 590  South St. East Raynham www.olsonsgreenhouses.com 

Once Upon A Thyme 32 Parsonage Road Plympton www.onceuponathyme.ag/ 
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Osamequin Farm Inc 80 Walnut St Seekonk osamequinfarm.org/ 

Partridge Hill Gardens 23 Partridge Hill Dudley www.partridgehillgardens.com 

Pettengill Farm 45 Ferry Road Salisbury www.pettengillfarm.com 

Phillippo's Greenhouses 305 East St. Carlisle   

Pioneer Farms 505 Fisher St Walpole   

Pioneer Gardens Inc. 425 Greenfield Rd. Deerfield www.pioneergardens.com 

Pleasant View Nursery 242 Pleasant St. Paxton www.punpaxton.com 

Polly Hill Arboretum 833 State Road West Tisbury www.pollyhillarboretum.org 

R.N. Glidden Landscaping Service Co. 1750 Hardwick Rd. New Braintree   

Regan Plants 504 Spring St Marshfield   

Rehoboth Nurseries, Inc. 148 Plain St. Rehoboth   

Robert Keyes Farm & Landscaping 495 Berkshire Trail Cummington   

Roger's Spring Hill Garden Center, Inc.  1269 Boston Rd. Ward Hill www.rogersspringhill.com 

Roseland Nursery, Inc. 247 Main St. Acushnet www.roselandroses.com 

Round River Farm 22 Lake St. Plympton   

Route 9 Nursery and Stoneworks LLC 338 Turnpike Road Westborough   

Rutland Nurseries 82 Emerald Rd. Rutland www.rutlandnurseies.com 

Salt Box Nursery, Inc. 562 Boston Rd. Billerica www.saltboxnursery.com 

Salt Meadow Farm and Nursery 85 Lombard Ave West Barnstable   

Sharon-View Nursery/ American 
Landscape LLC 630 South Main St. Sharon www.american-landscape.com 

Shea's Nursery 411 Plain St. Rockland   

Shri Ganesh Conifer Abode 235 Walker Road Sturbridge   

Somerset Nursery 3256 County St. Somerset www.somersetnursey.com 

Southbridge Farm + Nursery / Seven 
Hayes, Inc. 399 South Street Walpole www.southridgefarmnursery.com 

Spillane's Nursery Corp. 182 Plymouth St. Middleboro www.spillanesnursery.com 

Sudbury Nurseries West LLC 81 Ben Hale Rd. Gill www.sudburynurserieswest.com 

Sunset Creek Garden 76 Fitchburg Rd. Townsend   

Sylvan Nursery* 1028 Horseneck Rd. Westport www.sylvannursery.com 

Tavares Hillside Farms 164 Slades Corner Road South Dartmouth   

That Bloomin' Place Too 427 Washington St. Pembroke   

Thayer Nursery 270 Hillside St. Milton www.thayernursery.com 

The Angels Garden LLC 561 Walnut Street West Bridgewater   

The Farm 40 Rock Harbor Road Orleans thefarmcapecod.com 

The Lion and the Bear Nanofarm 101 Decker St Milton   

The Monarch Gardener 29 Upper River Road Ipswich www.themonarchgardener.com 

The Silent Seed 33 Franklin St Newburyport www.thesilentseed.com 

Town Line Nursery 629 Granby Rd. South Hadley   

Tranquil Lake Nursery 45 River St. Rehoboth www.tranquil-lake.com 

Tripple Brook Farm 37 Middle Rd. Southampton www.tripplebrookfarm.com 

Turkey Hill Brook Farm 88 Wire Village Rd Spencer https://thbfarm.com/ 

Turtle Pond Nursery 381 Maynard Rd. Sudbury   

Verrill Farm 11 Wheeler Road Concord www.Verrillfarm.com 

Vineyard Gardens 484 State Rd West Tisbury www.vineyardgardens.net 

Wanczyk Evergreen Nursery Inc. 166 Russell St. Hadley www.wanczyknursery.com 

Ward's Nursery  Inc. 600 Main St. Great Barrington   

Weston Nurseries Inc. (Chelmsford) 160 Pine Hill Rd Chelmsford www.westonnurseries.com 
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Weston Nurseries Inc. (Hingham) 1099 Main St Hingham www.westonnurseries.com 

Weston Nurseries Inc. (Hopkinton) 93 East Main St. Hopkinton www.westonnurseries.com 

Weston Nurseries Inc. (Middleboro) 3 River Street Middleborough www.westonnurseries.com 

Whalen Nursery, Inc. 653 So. Egremont Rd Great Barrington www.whalennursery.com 

Wild Bramble Farm 570 Millers Falls Road Northfield www.wild-bramble-farm.com 

Wilder Hill Gardens 351 S. Shirkshire Rd Conway www.wilderhillgardens.com 

Wildwood Nurseries 34 Wildwood Rd Andover www.wildwoodnurseries.net 

Willabel Nursery 14 Andover Rd. Billerica   

Williams Trading Post 556 Wareham St Middleboro www.williamstradingpost.com 

Windy Hill Farm, Inc. 686 Stockbridge Rd. Great Barrington windyhillfarminc.com/ 

Wyman's Garden Center 141 Spring St. Hanson www.wymangardens.com 
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